
Printed:

Race Director: KRAMPFL Reinhard (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:
Ch. of Comp: ŠPAN Aleš (SLO) 1 BUCHER Andreas
FIS TD: ROSSMEISL Manfred (GER) Name of Slope: Stari Vrh 2 MIHALIČ Urša
Head Judge: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Lenght (m): 3
Judge 1 (T1): KALČIČ Boris (SLO) Width (m): 16 4
Judge 2 (T2): MARKL Stephan (SUI) Gradient (deg): 5
Judge 3 (T3): STADTMÜLLER Walter (GER)   Average speed:
Judge 4 (A1): DRŽAJ BONAČ Živa (SLO) Ch. of Course: M: 9,7 m/s
Judge 5 (A2): MATT Rudi (GER) LINDNER Franci (SLO) W: 8,2 m/s
CALCULATION: John & www.bonac.si     Pace Time: 21,64

    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ
1 153 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan RUS 22,27 4,8 4,7 4,7 2,2 2,3 2,4 2,3 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 14,20 4,82 5,65 24,67

2 147 2484881 BEDOUET Albert FRA 21,23 4,6 4,4 4,5 1,6 2,4 1,8 2,3 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 13,50 4,63 6,22 24,35

3 185 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 21,68 4,3 4,5 4,4 2,4 2,3 2,4 2,3 bL fT 1,050 1,100 13,20 5,05 5,97 24,22

4 191 2204061 RILEY Rayan USA 21,47 4,7 4,5 4,4 2,0 1,9 2,1 1,9 bPp l 1,050 1,090 13,60 4,22 6,09 23,91

5 124 2407379 VACULIK Lukas CZE 22,54 4,4 4,3 4,5 2,1 1,9 2,2 2,0 bPp 10opB 1,050 1,450 13,20 5,07 5,50 23,77

6 123 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 22,49 4,0 4,3 4,4 2,2 2,1 2,3 2,2 bF 7opA 1,240 1,240 12,70 5,45 5,52 23,67

7 157 2484997 YUDIN Dmitry RUS 23,04 4,4 4,7 4,5 1,9 2,3 1,9 2,2 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 13,60 4,71 5,22 23,53

8 146 2482845 SERRA Florian FRA 21,35 4,4 4,2 4,4 1,9 1,7 1,9 1,5 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 13,00 4,11 6,16 23,27

9 154 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergey RUS 22,69 4,5 4,5 4,5 2,0 1,7 2,0 1,5 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 13,50 4,24 5,41 23,15

10 156 2485001 SENICHEV Ilia RUS 22,47 4,4 4,2 4,2 1,9 2,1 2,0 2,3 7opA bL 1,240 1,050 12,80 4,72 5,53 23,05

11 190 2396903 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfon GRE 23,41 4,4 4,4 4,1 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,2 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 12,90 5,00 5,01 22,91

12 158 2527521 SYCHEV Danila RUS 22,40 4,5 4,3 4,2 1,8 1,8 1,8 1,8 bT TTT 1,050 0,920 13,00 3,54 5,57 22,11

13 159 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maxim RUS 23,86 3,8 4,0 4,1 1,9 2,2 1,9 2,2 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 11,90 4,74 4,76 21,40

14 166 2318134 HALL Sam AUS 22,02 3,7 3,9 3,9 2,2 2,3 7 nj 1,280 0,000 11,50 2,88 5,78 20,16

15 150 2526514 SEIGNEUR Yohann FRA 26,16 0,9 1,5 1,1 2,4 1,7 2,4 1,5 bL l 1,050 1,090 3,50 4,26 3,49 11,25

16 148 2483330 RODAS Gabin FRA 1,0 0,5 0,9 2,0 2,2 7opB nj 1,280 0,000 2,40 2,68 5,08

17 149 2484880 EYRAUD Theo FRA 21,99 4,1 3,7 4,1 2,0 1,8 2,0 1,6 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 11,90 4,26 5,80 21,96

18 181 2369743 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 23,03 4,2 4,2 3,9 2,0 1,9 2,2 2,2 bPp l 1,050 1,090 12,30 4,43 5,22 21,95

19 165 2441426 GRAHAM Matthew AUS 24,37 4,3 4,3 4,0 2,0 2,1 2,0 2,1 bF bPp 1,240 1,050 12,60 4,68 4,48 21,76

20 139 2485172 SCHWARZ Marvin GER 23,38 4,2 4,0 3,9 2,2 1,1 2,2 1,3 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 12,10 4,07 5,03 21,20

21 140 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas GER 23,04 3,9 3,8 4,0 1,5 2,0 1,7 2,1 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,70 3,83 5,22 20,75

22 176 2526421 NISHIKAWA Rintaroh JPN 24,14 4,1 4,1 4,2 1,6 1,7 1,6 1,7 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,40 3,46 4,61 20,47

23 188 3000165 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 24,52 4,0 4,1 4,1 1,7 1,7 1,9 1,8 3 bL 1,050 1,050 12,20 3,72 4,40 20,32

24 151 2526509 LEJEUNE Theo FRA 24,37 4,1 4,1 4,0 1,6 1,8 1,7 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,20 3,62 4,48 20,30

25 102 2420959 GERMAN Nejc SLO 25,02 4,3 4,2 4,0 1,6 1,8 1,5 1,9 3 fT 1,050 1,100 12,50 3,65 4,12 20,27

26 105 2047212 POGAČAR Jani SLO 23,89 4,0 3,8 3,9 2,0 1,9 2,0 1,8 3p TTT 1,050 0,920 11,70 3,80 4,75 20,25

27 121 2421153 BINEK Vojtech CZE 25,29 4,2 4,3 4,1 1,5 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,60 3,46 3,97 20,03

28 103 2526202 DIMNIK Nejc SLO 25,69 4,2 4,2 4,4 1,6 1,4 1,6 1,4 3 7opB 1,050 1,280 12,80 3,47 3,75 20,02
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EC STARI VRH 2009 (MO1)

     Results from the Qualification:

EUROPACUP FREESTYLE

STC Stari Vrh, Slovenija, 16.- 18. 01.09

16.01.2009 15:48

RESULT LIST: MOGULS FINAL MEN
Start of Finals: 16.Jan.2009 at: 14:00



    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ
29 167 2526113 GRAHAM David AUS 23,61 3,6 3,4 3,5 2,1 2,0 2,2 1,8 bPp fT 1,050 1,100 10,50 4,34 4,90 19,74

30 182 2484348 LAFRANCHI Nadir SUI 24,64 3,7 4,2 3,8 1,7 1,7 1,8 1,6 bPp fT 1,050 1,100 11,70 3,64 4,33 19,67

31 189 2407282 ROSI Ruggero ITA 24,52 3,8 4,2 3,8 1,5 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 bL 1,050 1,050 11,80 3,46 4,40 19,66

32 173 2344813 CHAPMAN-DAVIES Rohan AUS 26,22 3,8 4,2 3,7 1,6 1,9 1,7 1,9 bPp 7opB 1,050 1,280 11,70 4,16 3,46 19,32

33 192 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 25,66 3,7 4,0 4,1 2,1 1,6 2,1 1,5 TTT bPp 0,920 1,050 11,80 3,55 3,77 19,12

34 177 2527444 LONGLEY Andrew GBR 24,76 3,5 3,7 3,9 1,1 1,9 1,3 2,0 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,10 3,30 4,26 18,66

35 104 2526203 CIGLARIČ Nejc SLO 26,05 3,8 4,0 4,0 1,4 1,8 1,3 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,80 3,30 3,55 18,65

36 179 2469944 VAN LIESHOUT Daan NED 25,70 3,6 3,4 3,6 1,9 1,6 2,0 1,7 lg bT 1,120 1,050 10,60 3,91 3,74 18,25

37 122 2420862 VICH Filip CZE 24,55 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,5 1,4 1,6 1,5 3p bPp 1,050 1,050 10,60 3,14 4,38 18,12

38 134 2527595 GARBE Julius GER 26,27 3,6 3,4 3,4 1,8 1,7 1,8 1,8 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 10,40 4,13 3,43 17,96

39 138 2527593 SCHEUMAIR Michael GER 25,68 3,2 3,7 3,8 2,1 1,1 2,2 1,3 bPp TTT 1,050 0,920 10,70 3,35 3,75 17,80

40 133 2477510 BRAMBRINK Manuel GER 25,48 3,1 3,4 3,6 1,2 1,7 1,6 1,7 3 bL 1,050 1,050 10,10 3,25 3,87 17,22

41 136 2526327 JIMENEZ WEESE Marc GER 25,93 3,0 3,1 2,9 1,9 1,8 2,0 1,8 bPp l 1,050 1,090 9,00 4,00 3,62 16,62

42 135 2527019 GRASEMANN Tim GER 26,89 2,9 3,3 3,2 1,6 1,8 1,7 1,9 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 9,40 4,05 3,08 16,53

43 129 2526777 HONZIG Daniel CZE 27,61 3,4 3,4 3,5 1,6 1,4 1,7 1,5 bL 3p 1,050 1,050 10,30 3,25 2,68 16,23

44 143 2477801 STEINWENDER Philipp AUT 27,13 3,4 3,0 3,4 1,9 1,4 1,9 1,6 bPp TT 1,050 0,750 9,80 3,11 2,95 15,86

45 183 2485094 MUEHLEBACH Michael SUI 24,67 1,8 2,0 1,9 1,2 1,5 3 nj 1,050 0,000 5,70 1,41 4,31 11,42

46 168 2484421 NORTON Hugh AUS 34,58 2,5 2,8 2,4 2,4 0,6 2,3 0,4 bL bF 1,050 1,240 7,70 3,08 0,00 10,78

47 142 2527484 KEFEDER Michael AUT 30,15 2,0 2,3 2,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 1,6 3 S 1,050 0,610 6,30 1,46 1,28 9,04

48 145 2527509 CHMEL Sergiy UKR 30,70 1,8 2,0 2,0 1,0 0,6 1,0 0,7 bL 3p 1,050 1,050 5,80 1,73 0,97 8,50

49 111 2046630 LADIČ Dejan SLO 27,15 1,8 1,4 1,4 1,0 1,0 nj TT 0,000 0,750 4,60 0,75 2,94 8,29

50 144 2527507 KUCHER Roman UKR 30,65 0,9 0,8 0,8 1,3 1,3 bP nj 1,050 0,000 2,50 1,36 1,00 4,86

51 137 2527596 LOTH Arwed GER 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,4 0,4 3 nj 1,050 0,000 0,30 0,42 0,72

52 155 2485008 NABOKIKH Pavel RUS rns RNS

160 2485187 GIOLUDEV Stanislav RUS dns DNS

110 2047018 OVEN Silvo SLO dns DNS



    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ

Printed:

Race Director: KRAMPFL Reinhard (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:

Ch. of Comp: ŠPAN Aleš (SLO) 1 BUCHER Andreas

FIS TD: ROSSMEISL Manfred (GER) Name of Slope: Stari Vrh 2 MIHALIČ Urša

Head Judge: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Lenght (m): 3

Judge 1 (T1): KALČIČ Boris (SLO) Width (m): 16 4

Judge 2 (T2): MARKL Stephan (SUI) Gradient (deg): 5

Judge 3 (T3): STADTMÜLLER Walter (GER)   Average speed:

Judge 4 (A1): DRŽAJ BONAČ Živa (SLO) Ch. of Course: M: 9,7 m/s

Judge 5 (A2): MATT Rudi (GER) LINDNER Franci (SLO) W: 8,2 m/s

CALCULATION: John & www.bonac.si     Pace Time: 21,64

    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ

1 124 2407379 VACULIK Lukas CZE 22,84 4,6 4,8 4,6 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,0 bPp 7opB 1,050 1,280 14,00 4,87 5,33 24,20

2 153 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan RUS 22,36 4,7 4,7 4,4 2,4 2,1 2,4 2,1 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 13,80 4,72 5,60 24,12

3 156 2485001 SENICHEV Ilia RUS 23,13 4,5 4,4 4,7 1,9 2,2 1,9 2,2 7opA bL 1,240 1,050 13,60 4,66 5,17 23,43

4 147 2484881 BEDOUET Albert FRA 21,45 4,3 4,4 4,1 1,9 2,0 1,9 2,1 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 12,80 4,50 6,10 23,40

5 191 2204061 RILEY Rayan USA 21,58 4,3 4,3 4,3 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,1 bPp l 1,050 1,090 12,90 4,33 6,03 23,26

6 146 2482845 SERRA Florian FRA 22,03 4,3 4,5 4,4 1,7 1,8 1,7 1,8 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 13,20 4,06 5,78 23,04

7 154 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergey RUS 22,94 4,3 4,6 4,5 2,2 1,4 2,1 1,5 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 13,40 4,27 5,27 22,94

8 150 2526514 SEIGNEUR Yohann FRA 23,95 4,4 4,4 4,4 2,4 2,3 2,4 2,3 bL l 1,050 1,090 13,20 5,02 4,71 22,93

9 158 2527521 SYCHEV Danila RUS 22,63 4,4 4,5 4,3 2,2 1,9 2,4 2,0 bT TTT 1,050 0,920 13,20 4,20 5,45 22,85 2,0

10 185 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 21,92 4,2 4,4 4,4 2,1 1,7 2,1 1,6 bL fT 1,050 1,100 13,00 4,01 5,84 22,85 1,0

11 157 2484997 YUDIN Dmitry RUS 22,97 4,3 4,6 4,5 1,9 1,8 1,9 1,7 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 13,40 4,18 5,26 22,84

12 123 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 22,83 3,9 4,1 4,3 1,9 1,9 2,0 2,1 bF 7opB 1,240 1,280 12,30 4,97 5,34 22,61 2,0

13 148 2483330 RODAS Gabin FRA 21,05 4,0 3,8 3,9 2,1 2,0 2,1 1,8 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 11,70 4,59 6,32 22,61 1,0

14 159 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maxim RUS 23,17 4,2 4,2 4,6 1,9 1,6 2,0 1,6 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 13,00 4,17 5,15 22,32

15 166 2318134 HALL Sam AUS 24,13 4,1 4,5 4,3 1,8 2,2 2,0 2,1 3 7opB 1,050 1,280 12,90 4,74 4,61 22,25

16 190 2396903 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfon GRE 22,60 4,1 4,1 4,1 2,0 1,7 2,1 1,7 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 12,30 4,40 5,46 22,16

17 149 2484880 EYRAUD Theo FRA 21,99 4,1 3,7 4,1 2,0 1,8 2,0 1,6 7opA bPp 1,240 1,050 11,90 4,26 5,80 21,96

18 181 2369743 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 23,03 4,2 4,2 3,9 2,0 1,9 2,2 2,2 bPp l 1,050 1,090 12,30 4,43 5,22 21,95

19 165 2441426 GRAHAM Matthew AUS 24,37 4,3 4,3 4,0 2,0 2,1 2,0 2,1 bF bPp 1,240 1,050 12,60 4,68 4,48 21,76

20 139 2485172 SCHWARZ Marvin GER 23,38 4,2 4,0 3,9 2,2 1,1 2,2 1,3 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 12,10 4,07 5,03 21,20

21 140 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas GER 23,04 3,9 3,8 4,0 1,5 2,0 1,7 2,1 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,70 3,83 5,22 20,75

22 176 2526421 NISHIKAWA Rintaroh JPN 24,14 4,1 4,1 4,2 1,6 1,7 1,6 1,7 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,40 3,46 4,61 20,47

23 188 3000165 HILPERT Lorenz SUI 24,52 4,0 4,1 4,1 1,7 1,7 1,9 1,8 3 bL 1,050 1,050 12,20 3,72 4,40 20,32

24 151 2526509 LEJEUNE Theo FRA 24,37 4,1 4,1 4,0 1,6 1,8 1,7 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,20 3,62 4,48 20,30

25 102 2420959 GERMAN Nejc SLO 25,02 4,3 4,2 4,0 1,6 1,8 1,5 1,9 3 fT 1,050 1,100 12,50 3,65 4,12 20,27

26 105 2047212 POGAČAR Jani SLO 23,89 4,0 3,8 3,9 2,0 1,9 2,0 1,8 3p TTT 1,050 0,920 11,70 3,80 4,75 20,25

27 121 2421153 BINEK Vojtech CZE 25,29 4,2 4,3 4,1 1,5 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 12,60 3,46 3,97 20,03

28 103 2526202 DIMNIK Nejc SLO 25,69 4,2 4,2 4,4 1,6 1,4 1,6 1,4 3 7opB 1,050 1,280 12,80 3,47 3,75 20,02

29 167 2526113 GRAHAM David AUS 23,61 3,6 3,4 3,5 2,1 2,0 2,2 1,8 bPp fT 1,050 1,100 10,50 4,34 4,90 19,74

16.01.2009 15:50

RESULT LIST: MOGULS SEMIFINAL MEN
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Start of Qualifications: 16.Jan.2009 at: 11:30



    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ
30 182 2484348 LAFRANCHI Nadir SUI 24,64 3,7 4,2 3,8 1,7 1,7 1,8 1,6 bPp fT 1,050 1,100 11,70 3,64 4,33 19,67

31 189 2407282 ROSI Ruggero ITA 24,52 3,8 4,2 3,8 1,5 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 bL 1,050 1,050 11,80 3,46 4,40 19,66

32 173 2344813 CHAPMAN-DAVIES Rohan AUS 26,22 3,8 4,2 3,7 1,6 1,9 1,7 1,9 bPp 7opB 1,050 1,280 11,70 4,16 3,46 19,32

33 192 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey NED 25,66 3,7 4,0 4,1 2,1 1,6 2,1 1,5 TTT bPp 0,920 1,050 11,80 3,55 3,77 19,12

34 177 2527444 LONGLEY Andrew GBR 24,76 3,5 3,7 3,9 1,1 1,9 1,3 2,0 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,10 3,30 4,26 18,66

35 104 2526203 CIGLARIČ Nejc SLO 26,05 3,8 4,0 4,0 1,4 1,8 1,3 1,8 3 bPp 1,050 1,050 11,80 3,30 3,55 18,65

36 179 2469944 VAN LIESHOUT Daan NED 25,70 3,6 3,4 3,6 1,9 1,6 2,0 1,7 lg bT 1,120 1,050 10,60 3,91 3,74 18,25

37 122 2420862 VICH Filip CZE 24,55 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,5 1,4 1,6 1,5 3p bPp 1,050 1,050 10,60 3,14 4,38 18,12

38 134 2527595 GARBE Julius GER 26,27 3,6 3,4 3,4 1,8 1,7 1,8 1,8 7opB bPp 1,280 1,050 10,40 4,13 3,43 17,96

39 138 2527593 SCHEUMAIR Michael GER 25,68 3,2 3,7 3,8 2,1 1,1 2,2 1,3 bPp TTT 1,050 0,920 10,70 3,35 3,75 17,80

40 133 2477510 BRAMBRINK Manuel GER 25,48 3,1 3,4 3,6 1,2 1,7 1,6 1,7 3 bL 1,050 1,050 10,10 3,25 3,87 17,22

41 136 2526327 JIMENEZ WEESE Marc GER 25,93 3,0 3,1 2,9 1,9 1,8 2,0 1,8 bPp l 1,050 1,090 9,00 4,00 3,62 16,62

42 135 2527019 GRASEMANN Tim GER 26,89 2,9 3,3 3,2 1,6 1,8 1,7 1,9 7opB bL 1,280 1,050 9,40 4,05 3,08 16,53

43 129 2526777 HONZIG Daniel CZE 27,61 3,4 3,4 3,5 1,6 1,4 1,7 1,5 bL 3p 1,050 1,050 10,30 3,25 2,68 16,23

44 143 2477801 STEINWENDER Philipp AUT 27,13 3,4 3,0 3,4 1,9 1,4 1,9 1,6 bPp TT 1,050 0,750 9,80 3,11 2,95 15,86

45 183 2485094 MUEHLEBACH Michael SUI 24,67 1,8 2,0 1,9 1,2 1,5 3 nj 1,050 0,000 5,70 1,41 4,31 11,42

46 168 2484421 NORTON Hugh AUS 34,58 2,5 2,8 2,4 2,4 0,6 2,3 0,4 bL bF 1,050 1,240 7,70 3,08 0,00 10,78

47 142 2527484 KEFEDER Michael AUT 30,15 2,0 2,3 2,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 1,6 3 S 1,050 0,610 6,30 1,46 1,28 9,04

48 145 2527509 CHMEL Sergiy UKR 30,70 1,8 2,0 2,0 1,0 0,6 1,0 0,7 bL 3p 1,050 1,050 5,80 1,73 0,97 8,50

49 111 2046630 LADIČ Dejan SLO 27,15 1,8 1,4 1,4 1,0 1,0 nj TT 0,000 0,750 4,60 0,75 2,94 8,29

50 144 2527507 KUCHER Roman UKR 30,65 0,9 0,8 0,8 1,3 1,3 bP nj 1,050 0,000 2,50 1,36 1,00 4,86

51 137 2527596 LOTH Arwed GER 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,4 0,4 3 nj 1,050 0,000 0,30 0,42 0,72

52 155 2485008 NABOKIKH Pavel RUS rns RNS

160 2485187 GIOLUDEV Stanislav RUS dns DNS

110 2047018 OVEN Silvo SLO dns DNS


